PRINCETON WINDROWS
ONLINE RESOURCE GUIDE

There are an extraordinary number of online resources
for extracurricular activity. The following list is a guide
of selected websites that have been collected since the
onset of the pandemic. While it is in no way
comprehensive, it is one that can be used to begin
exploring online opportunities. Please feel free to send
additional websites that you have found particularly
useful to Director of Programs, Nancy Toolan.

Thank you!

ARTS AND CULTURE:

e www.artsandculture.com

e https://artsandculture.google.com
e Princeton Arts Council

http://artscouncilofprinceton.org

COURSES AND LECTURES:

e Road Scholar Lectures
www.roadscholar.org/virtuallearning
e One Day University www.onedayu.com
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e TED Talks www.ted.com

e Great Courses www.greatcourses.org

e Rutgers Continuing Studies: Osher Lifelong Learning
Institute at Rutgers University (OLLI-RU)
https://olliru.rutgers.edu/

e The Sarasota Institute of Lifetime Learning
https://www.sillsarasota.org/Index.htm

e Streicker Center Lectures www.emanuelnyc.org

e Sara Rosenson/ Educator sarahsclass.net

COMMUNITY AGENCIES AND RESOURCES:

e Princeton Senior Resource Center
www.princetonsenior.org

e Town Topics www.towntopics.com
e A.A.R.P. https://www.aarp.org
e 55 Plus https://princetonol.com/groups/55plus

DANCE AND THEATER:

e Broadway HD www.broadwayhd.com

e Playing on Air www.playingonair.org

e Princeton Festival www.princetonfestival.org
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e Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater
www.alvinailey.org

e McCarter Theater www.mccarter.org

e American Ballet Theater https://www.abt.org

Paul Taylor American Modern Dance
https://www.ptamd.org

EXERCISE:

e Chair Balance and Yoga Exercises for Seniors
www.viviehealth.org

e Stronger Seniors Strength - Chair Aerobics

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m7zCDiiTBTk

e Balance Exercises Video for

Seniors https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YJisTC
wzhJM

GARDENS:

e Longwood Gardens www.longwoodgardens.org

e British Gardens in Time Documentary Series
www.dailymotion.com

Programs & Activities March 2021


http://www.alvinailey.org/
http://www.mccarter.org/
https://www.abt.org/
https://www.ptamd.org/
http://www.viviehealth.org/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m7zCDiiTBTk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YJisTCwzhJM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YJisTCwzhJM
http://www.longwoodgardens.org/
http://www.dailymotion.com/

e NOWNESS Great Gardens
https://www.nowness.com/series/great-gardens

HISTORY:

e American Museum of Natural History
https://www.amnh.org

e Franklin Institute https://www.fi.edu

e Getty Museum https://www.getty.edu

LIBRARIES:

e Plainsboro Public Library
www.plainsborolibrary.org

e Princeton Library www.princetonlibrary.org
e South Brunswick Library www.sbpl.info

e Library of Congress https://www.loc.gov
Labyrinth Books www.labyrinthbooks.com

MOVIES:

e Princeton Garden Theater
https://princetongardentheatre.org
e Unlimited Movies and TV https://www.netflix.com
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MUSEUMS AND VIRTUAL TOURS:

e Barnes Foundation www.barnesfoundation.org

e Princeton University Art Museum
www.artmuseum.princeton.edu

e Metropolitan Museum of Art
www.metmuseum.org

e Museum of Modern Art https://www.moma.org

e Penn Museum at Home www.pennmuseum.org

e Philadelphia Museum www.philamuseum.org

e Smithsonian www.si.edu

e National Museum of American Jewish History
https://www.nmajh.org

e National Museum of African American History
https://www.nmaahc.si.edu

e Smithsonian Nation Museum of African Art
https://africa.si.edu

e British Museum https://www.britishmuseum.org

¢ National Gallery, London
https://www.nationalgallery.org.uk

¢ National Gallery https://www.nga.gov

e Virtual Tours
https://www.globotreks.com/tips/best-virtual-
tours-world
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e Louvre Museum https://www.louvre.fr/en

e Vatican Museums
https://www.museivaticani.va/content/museivatic
ani/en/collezioni/musei/tour-virtuali-elenco.html

MUSIC:

e Metropolitan Opera www.metopera.org

e Royal Opera House www.roh.org.uk

e New York Philharmonic www.nyphil.org

e New Jersey Symphony www.njsymphony.org
e Philadelphia Orchestra www.philorch.org

e Princeton Singers www.princetonsingers.org

e Princeton ProMusica www.princetonpromusica.org

NATURE:

e Sierra Club www.sierraclub.org

e The Nature Conservancy www.nature.org

PRINCETON UNIVERSITY:

e Princeton University Art Museum
https://artmuseum.princeton.edu

e Princeton Symphony Orchestra
www.princetonsymphony.org
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e Princeton University Concerts
WWwWWw.princetonuniversityconcerts.org

e Princeton University Office of Community &
Regional Affairs www.community.princeton.edu

RADIO MUSIC STREAMING:

e WWFM The Classical Network www.wwfm.org
e WQXR www.waxr.org

SCIENCE:

e Princeton Plasma Physics Lab www.pppl.gov
e Nasa https://www.nasa.gov

e Smithsonian National Museum of Air and Space
https://airandspace.si.edu

e Deutsches Museum https://www.deutsches-
museum.de/en

ZOOM TUTORIALS AND SAFE USE TIPS:

® WWW.ZOOMm.us

e www.wired.com
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